
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Van Buren Blvd
Summary of Bids West of Regency Ranch Rd; W'ly to 720'

Van Buren Blvd Construction of Raised Median
Advertised: December 21, 2004   (Agenda item 3.30) Fred St to 350' E'ly
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date: January 19, 2005 PROJECT NOS. A7-0326 & B1-0626

Hillcrest Contracting
Corona, CA 92878-1898

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT
1 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 85 85.00 7,225.00 108.00 9,180.00
2 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 195 100.00 19,500.00 88.00 17,160.00
3 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 720 6.00 4,320.00 5.30 3,816.00
4 066102 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 800.00 2,400.00 700.00 2,100.00
5 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
6 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,600.00 3,600.00
7 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 5,700.00 5,700.00
8 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 226 60.00 13,560.00 57.00 12,882.00
9 198001 IMPORTED BORROW CY 600 30.00 18,000.00 20.00 12,000.00

10 721007 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B) CY 60 100.00 6,000.00 80.00 4,800.00
11 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 406 20.00 8,120.00 17.00 6,902.00
12 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQYD 420 14.00 5,880.00 12.00 5,040.00
13 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 5 100.00 500.00 21.00 105.00
14 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 30 5.00 150.00 10.00 300.00
15 000003 STRIPING AND SANDBLASTING LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,250.00 1,250.00
16 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 25,500.00 25,500.00
17 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 700.00 700.00
18 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00
19 000003 4" GUNITE DITCH (6" X 6" - 10 GAUGE MESH WIRE INCLUDING 

CUT-OFF WALL)
LF 400 45.00 18,000.00 36.00 14,400.00

TOTALS: 121,155.00 138,935.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Van Buren Blvd
Summary of Bids West of Regency Ranch Rd; W'ly to 720'

Van Buren Blvd Construction of Raised Median
Advertised: December 21, 2004   (Agenda item 3.30) Fred St to 350' E'ly
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date: January 19, 2005 PROJECT NOS. A7-0326 & B1-0626

All American Asphalt Pete & Sons Construction
Corona, CA 92878-2229 Riverside, CA 92513-7339

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 85 97.00 8,245.00 120.00 10,200.00
2 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 195 105.00 20,475.00 100.00 19,500.00
3 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 720 7.20 5,184.00 15.00 10,800.00
4 066102 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 1,460.00 4,380.00 1,700.00 5,100.00
5 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
6 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
7 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 19,000.00 19,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 226 84.00 18,984.00 150.00 33,900.00
9 198001 IMPORTED BORROW CY 600 19.50 11,700.00 70.00 42,000.00

10 721007 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B) CY 60 109.00 6,540.00 65.00 3,900.00
11 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 406 23.30 9,459.80 15.00 6,090.00
12 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQYD 420 53.00 22,260.00 36.00 15,120.00
13 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 5 50.00 250.00 115.00 575.00
14 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 30 10.00 300.00 11.50 345.00
15 000003 STRIPING AND SANDBLASTING LS 1 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,380.00 1,380.00
16 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
17 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
18 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 800.00 800.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
19 000003 4" GUNITE DITCH (6" X 6" - 10 GAUGE MESH WIRE INCLUDING 

CUT-OFF WALL)
LF 400 48.30 19,320.00 30.00 12,000.00

TOTALS: 159,147.80 178,910.00
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